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SOUTHEASTERN CUP

Southeastern Cup 2023

Barefoot Resort and Golf Course Love and Dye Courses

January 7-8, 2023

Format: 2 Person Best Ball Shamble Team Total

Day 1

Day 2

Total

Team

Team area

Age Group

Name Name Best Ball Score

Best Ball Score

Total

Columbia
Columbia

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Boys 11
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 12
Boys 13-14

Zane Madison Kipp Madison
Luke Thomas Selzer Hayden Diefenbach
Tyler Newson Coley Cassedy
Jacobo Castillo Connor Wolfe
Even Crooks Nick Flight

11 Atlanta Boys 9 Hudson Knapp Jakub Sczepanick 69 60 129
12 Atlanta Boys 10 Landon Sloan Andrwew Busch 66 68 134
13 Atlanta Boys 11 Daniel Liu Asher Sisk 68 67 135
14 Atlanta Boys 12 Vladimir Parker Brandt Prinsloo 70 70 140
15 Atlanta Boys 13-14 Kang Phan Mason Clark 70 67 137
16 Atlanta Boys 10 Hudson Justus Arnav Vibhute 62 65 127
17 Atlanta Girls 9-10 Reema Venkatesh Mckenzie Morris 66 64 130
18 Atlanta Girls 11-12 Hailey Jung Anna Norris 73 67 140
19 Atlanta Girls 13-14 Sydney Marshal Julia Hull 73 72 145
20 Atlanta Boys 13-14 Griffin Barnett Ethan Nie 70 71 141




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville
Huntsville

Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 13-14
Girls 15-18

Boys 10
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 12

Boys 13-14
Boys 15-18
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12

Boys 11

Girls 15-18

Mackenzie Sevranek
Avery Palmer
Karsyn Herron

Annie Rose
Troy Elmore
Grady Rutledge
Jacoby Guthrie
Law Taylor
Liam Sinn
Lewis Whitten
Sophie Cothran
Merritt Daniel
Andrew Granillo
Ellie Cothran

Sadie Muns
Zoey Meldrum
Emma Brodrick
Adyson Lukich
Jesse Hutchins

Lane Barker

Grissom Tate

Benjamin Lebensburger

Stephen Johnson
Hayden Smith
Leilani Herzberg
Presley Justice
Boone Thigpen
Clara Tran

75
82
71
76
80
73
83
78
79
73
73
80
73

77
80
68
72
79
70
83
84
79
74
74
76
78

152
162
139
148
159
143
166
162
158
147
147
156
151
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| 42 | sandhills | Boys10 |  GradyHayes | NicholasRodriguez | 70 | 65 | 135
| 43 | sandhills | Boys11 |  TritonHelmer |  Andrewlenkins | 67 | 74 | 138
| 44 | sandhills | Boys12 |  DylanWolfe [  RyanPoulit | 714 | 74 | 142 |
| 45 |  sandhills | Boys13-14 |  SebastianBalbin |  StevenBerzack | 69 | 65 | 134

| 46 | sandhills | Boys1518 |  XanPitt | MaxwellAnderson | 075 | 72 | 147
| 47 |  sandhills | Girls9-10 |  LilyWhitey |  ReaganGrimm | 67 | 65 | 132
| 48 | sandhills | Girls11-12 | = Ashleylee | RileyGrimm | 61 | 63 | 124
| 49 |  sandhills | Girls13-14 |  CelineTrumm |  AditiPattisapu | 91 | 8 | 180 |
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Charleston Boys 9 JJ Johnson

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Boys 10

Boys 11

Boys 12
Boys 13-14
Boys 15-18
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 13-14
Girls 15-18

Hudson Wintrobe
Eddie Watkins
Sam Sprayberry
Reed Cook
Frank Lockwood
Cassie Peters
Sloan Price
Ava Kaplan
Hailey Singletary

Toby Thomas 146

Colston Merriman
Parker Allred
Davis Peevy

Canon Moriarty
Maximillian Devito
Olivia Van Damme

Olivia Dawley
Anna Gressette
Zehra Zaidi

74
87
74
75
75
69
85
82
98

79
84
70
70
72
67
87
77
86

153
171
144
145
147
136
172
159
184

Nathan Notes 67 66 133
Walker Carroll 73 71 144
Bryce Lloyd 68 68 136

61  Northern Virginia Boys 9
62  Northern Virginia Boys 10
63  Northern Virginia Boys 11

Ryan Ritchie
Conrad Henggeler
Ryan Hooker




Northern Virginia Boys 12 Landon O'Hara Carter Kamprowski
Northern Virginia Boys 13-14 Jason Park Aiden Kim
Northern Virginia Boys 15-18 Patrick Carl Dylan Olinger
Northern Virginia Girls 9-10 Zhuoxi (Cece) Song Nishika Koduru
Northern Virginia Girls 11-12 Jasmine Limm Nirvika Koduru
Northern Virginia Boys 11 Landon Tudor Daniel Park
Northern Virginia Boys 15-18 Aidan Tudor Nathan Eldridge

Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte

Boys 9
Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 12
Boys 13-14
Boys 15-18
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 13-14
Girls 15-18

Cameron Lee
Tanner Warner
Brooks Russell

Ty Donnelly
Tyler Warner
Griffen Hjortsberg
Scarlett Keip
Ella Spence
Kameron Kohutek
Leya Edwards-Headen

Parker Behrns
Aidan Kosobucki
Vino Bernabo
Adam Tucker
Rohin Qasim
James Batten
Amelia Igbal
Kate Jones
Brooke Hodgin
Sarah Wang

81 Montgomery Boys 10 Noah Mendenhall Wells King 70 70 140
82 Montgomery Boys 11 Remington Russel Colin Mckee 74 73 147
83 Montgomery Boys 12 Benjamin Shamblin Zim Atkinson 69 71 140
84 Montgomery Boys 13-14 George Phillips Carson Higginbotham 73 71 144
85 Montgomery Boys 15-18 Ethan Jones Austin McKnight 80 77 157
86 Montgomery Girls 9-10 Brady Wolfe Zadie Meldrum 74 78 152
87 Montgomery Girls 11-12 Caroline Gardner London Leonard 77 75 152
88 Montgomery Boys 15-18 Teddy Dunn Oliver Kelly 74 73 147
91 Gulf Coast Boys 9 Samuel Perrodin Clark Irwin 73 64 137
92 Gulf Coast Boys 10 Wolf Anthony Billy Van Buzzell 72 78 150
93 Gulf Coast Boys 11 Augustin Gros Nolan Osborne 68 69 137
94 Gulf Coast Boys 12 Maddox Estilette James Grimes 78 74 152
95 Gulf Coast Boys 13-14 Logan Jenson Jackson Lawson 72 66 138
96 Gulf Coast Boys 15-18 Jeff 'Beau’' Drury Darin Yuratich 74 69 143
97 Gulf Coast Girls 9-10 Abigail Hui Lucy Ross 85 77 162
98 Gulf Coast Girls 11-12 Grayson Kelly Cece Lavigne 80 77 157
99 Gulf Coast Girls 13-14 Maci Williams Evelynn Artieta 72 68 140
100 Gulf Coast Boys 11 Benjamin Hurst Davis Murphy 81 83 164




DAY 1 DAY 2 2-DAY TEAM TOTAL | Final Standings

Atlanta Team Total 471 528 999 1
Colunbia Team Total 484 565 1049
Huntsville Team Total 524 604 1128

Sandhills Team Total 472 532 1004 2

Charlestone Team Total 522 592 1114 9

Northern Virginia Team Total




Low Team Medalists

Low Girls Team Name Name Representing Score
Girls 9-10 Reema Venkatesh Mckenzie Morris Atlanta 130 (-14)
Girls 11-12 Riley Grimm Ashley Lee Sandhills 124 (-20)
Girls 13-14 Karsyn Herron Emma Brodrick Columbia 139 (-5)
Girls 15-18 Adyson Lukich Annie Rose Columbia 148 (+4)

Low Boys Team Name Name Representing Score
Boys 9 Jennings Erwin Luke Valkovics Sandhills 127 (-17)
Boys 10 Hudson Justus Arnav Vibhute Atlanta 127 (-17)
Boys 11 Tyler Newsome Cole Cassidy Columbia 130 (-14)
Boys 12 Ty Donnelly Adam Tucker Charlotte 129 (-15)
Boys 13-14 Evan Crooks Nicholas Flite Columbia 134 (-10)
Boys 13-14 Sebastian Balbin Steven Berzack Sandhills 134 (-10)
Aidan Tudor Nathan Eldridge Northern Virginia 138 (-6)

Boys 15-18




